
SPIKE IT! 
ADD A SHOT OF WHISKEY OR FLAVORED VODKA $3 

CRAFTED COCKTAILS $6.50
MANHATTAN
BOURBON, SWEET VERMOUTH, ANGOSTURA BITTERS,
MARASCHINO CHERRY

NEGRONI
GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH, ORANGE PEEL

GOLDEN DREAM
GALLIANO, COINTREAU, SPLASH OF
CREAM, FRESH ORANGE TEQUILA SUNRISE

BLANCO TEQUILA, FRESH ORANGE, GRENADINE, 
ORANGE SLICE, CHERRY

PALOMA
BLANCO TEQUILA, FRESH LIME, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE,
SALTED RIM

SPAGHETT
MILLER LITE, APEROL, FRESH LEMON

THE MULE TRAIN
CUCUMBER 
TEXAS MULE
CARIBBEAN
IRISH MULE

TITO’S HANDMADE VODKA

LIGHT & DARK RUM

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

CUCUMBER LIME VODKA

LONG ISLAND (ICE-T)
VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA, GIN, SIMPLE
SYRUP, LEMON & LIME, COKE

THE BLUE ALBUM
BLUEBERRY VODKA, FRESH LEMON, SIMPLE SYRUP,
BLUE CURACAO

THE 77
CHERRY VODKA, FRESH LIME, 
SIMPLE, GRENADINE

MARGARITA
SAUZA BLUE TEQUILA & HOUSE MIX
CLASSIC - SPICY MANGO - WILD BERRY - STRAWBERRY

YELLOW BIRD
DARK & LIGHT RUM, GALLIANO, FRESH 
ORANGE & LIME, CHERRY

THE CLASSICS
CHOCOLATE

STRAWBERRY
COOKIES & CREAM
PEANUT BUTTER

VANILLA

OVER -THE-TOP
S’MORES
CHOCOLATE, MARSHMALOW CREAM, GRAHAM CRACKER
CRUMBS, HERSHEY’S BAR, TOASTSED MARSHMALLOW

SPACE CAKE
CHOCOLATE, PEANUT BUTTER, COSMIC BROWNIE,
CHOCOLATE FROSTING, M&M’S

POP TART
VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, WHITE ICING, GRAHAM
CRACKERS, SPRINKLES, POP-TART

UNICORN FLAKES
VANILLA, MARSHMALLOW CREAM, WHITE ICING, 
FRUITY PEBBLES

BANANA PUDDING
VANILLA, BANANA, CRUSHED WAFERS

HAND SPUN SHAKES

OLD FASHIONED
BOURBON, ANGOSTURA BITTERS, SUGAR, 
ORANGE TWIST

$6

$5



Pick your heat level 1-5! MILD 2 HOT3 4

OTHER BEVERAGES

SWEET & UNSWEETENED TEA, IBC ROOT BEER, IBC CREAM SODA

MONDAY- FRIDAY 2-5PM
$2 DOMESTIC CANS
Coors Banquet, Coors Light, Miller Lite

$3 WELL DRINKS 

$4 APPETIZERS 
Fried pickles, Sriracha Bacon Cheese Tots, 
Dippin Tots

$5 LONG ISLAND (ICE T) & CLASSIC BLOODY MARY

$3 CLASSIC ROCK SLIDERS

rock hour

BLOODY MORRISON
Jameson Irish Whiskey, celery,
olives, okra, & peppers. 

BLOODY PICKLE
House-infused cucumber vodka &
pickle juice, celery, olives, okra,
peppers, & fried pickles. 

BLOODY BREWSKI
S&B's Bloody blend with choice of
Tecate or Coors 

House-infused bacon & jalapeno
vodka, celery, olives, okra, peppers, &
bacon. 

KING BLOODY MARY
House-infused Cucumber vodka,
celery, olives, okra, & peppers. 

BLOODY JERK
House-infused beef jerky flavored
vodka, celery, olives, okra, peppers,
& beef jerky. 

BLOODY BACON

ALL S&B’S BLOODYS ARE ROCKIN’ WITH FLAVOR FROM A BLEND OF ZING ZANG, WORCESTERSHIRE, 
TABASCO, FRESH CITRUS, & CRACKED BLACK PEPPER

GOOD LIBATIONS
LOCAL BREWS

ANTHEM ROTATOR
ANTHEM SUPER FANCY
COOP ROTATOR
COOP F5
EASY LIKE SUNDAY MORNING
 (405 BREWING)
405 ROTATOR
FRENZY ROTATOR
PRAIRIE ROTATOR
ROUGHTAIL ROTATOR
ROUGHTAIL EVERYTHING RHYMES 
(WITH ORANGE)
STONECLOUD NEON SUNSHINE
VANESSA HOUSE ROTATOR

5.50
6.50
6.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
6.25
7.00
6.50

5.00
6.50

OTHER BREWS
COORS LIGHT

COORS BANQUET
FOUNDERS ALL DAY IPA

KRONENBOURG 1664
MILLER LITE

MODELO
PACIFICO

TECATE
YUENGLING

3.25
3.25
5.00
5.00
3.25
5.00
4.50
4.50
4.00

BLOODY GOOD

NEW! 
Locally made 
no artificial flavors or color.

$7


